
The Diners Club Membership List

Name e-mail Address Phone Address

Bebb, Jackie & Trevor Borving@gmail.com 821-2888 2596 Andover Road
Bell, Eleanor & Ron Ronelle@shaw.ca 468-1858 2964 Dolphin Drive
Carter, Maggie & Philip maggiecarter48@gmail.com 468-1908 3720 Dolphin Drive
Ceholski, Ursula ursula.ceholski@gmail.com 821-6635 2328 Evanshire Crescent
Crarer, Sandra & Bill scrarer@gmail.com 821-1960 2137 Scottvale Place
Devereaux, Judy & Roy roy.devereaux@gmail.com 468-2039 1934 Eagleridge Place
Duffley, Marianne & Dick marianneduffley@shaw.ca 468-9801 3621 Collingwood Drive
Eastham, Judy & Tony hkjudy@gmail.com 802-2157 3484 Carlisle Place
Ethier, Joan & Pearson, Doug jethier@telus.net 468-5894 3505 Carmichael Road
Fredriksson, Kerstin & Borje bkfredrik@shaw.ca 468-7430 2255 Coventry Place
Giese, Barb & Dieter blulagoon36@hotmail.com 468-7680 3484 Simmons Place
Griffiths, Lynn & Ross        lagoslynn@yahoo.com 468-9820 3501 Carmichael Road     
Grose, Lynn & Robert      groser3@shaw.ca 468-7345 2391 Andover Road
Hamilton, Linda & Bill hamilton@whal.ca 468-1878 2430 Andover Road
Hanson, Karen & Ron rkh3@shaw.ca 821-7002 2251 Bonnington Drive
Holden, Connie & Shaughan gointl@shaw.ca 468-5287 1985 Harlequin Crescent
Larson, Anne & Erling a.e.larson@shaw.ca 468-9973 2355 Eaglesfield Place
Marrion, Trish & Graham tmarrion@telus.net 468-9526 3496 Grilse Road
Melko, Pamela & Richard prmelko@shaw.ca 468-9446 2425 Evanshire Crescent
Meyer, Linda & Allen aameyer@shaw.ca 468-5301 3512 Bluebill Place
Milne, Anne & Peter pjmilne@telusplanet.net 468-0285 #5, 2640 Andover Road (Hollies)
Paterson, Maureen & Dave dave.maureen@shaw.ca 468-9600 3515 Bluebill Place
Patterson, Allana & John ajp@shaw.ca 468-7034 2463 Ainsley Place
Patterson, Nancy & Dave dapatterson@shaw.ca 468-9384 #7, 2640 Andover Road (Hollies)
Popple, Heather & Bob rtpopple@shaw.ca 468-9835 3510 Carmichael Road
Reilly, Anna & Bruce reillyanna@yahoo.ca 468-5421 2350 Avondale Place
Sadler, Lauren & Laurie lsadler101@gmail.com 468-7066 3785 Mallard Place
Seibt, Sharon & Diet sharon.seibt@gmail.com 468-1632 2230 Foxrun Place
Smith, Steph steph@somesmiths.com 468-7175 3487 Carlisle Place
 & Ian ian@somesmiths.com 468-7175 3487 Carlisle Place
Swanson, Marnie & Chuck marnieswanson@gmail.com 821-0080 3556 Goodrich Road
Thompson, Bev & Keith bevonthelake@shaw.ca 468-2336 3370 Rockhampton Road
Vincent-Lambert, Ethel & George george.ethel@shaw.ca 468-5657 3549 Goodrich Road   
Ward, Anne & Ian ian.anne.ward@shaw.ca 468-9052 2140 Sherbrooke Road   
Williams, Vivian & Pratt, Richard arlingtonwoods@shaw.ca 821-1986 2354 Andover Road
Windrim,  Linda & Ron          windrimrj@telus.net 468-7563 #2, 2640 Andover Road
Wood, Sandy & Stan sandybryantwood@yahoo.ca 468-1499 2467 Andover Road
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